JM
Good Sky Electric Co.,Ltd.
 53
Main Feature
1. Smaller size compared to RW series , but with 25A of
inrush current.
2. Application for automotive electrical systems.
3. JM-2P is consisted of 2 pieces of JM-1P and

short time
carrying current
Ordering Information
JM - SS - 1 12 D M
        Contact Form: Nil: One Form C
M: One Form A
B: One Form B
        Coil Type: D: Standard DC Coil
L: High Sensitivity DC Coil
        Coil Voltage: 06: 6V, 09: 9V, 10: 10V, 12: 12V,24:24V
        Number of Pole: 1: One Pole
2: Two Pole
        Type of Sealing: SS: Flow Solder Type
SH: Plastic Sealed Type
        Type: JM
Classification
Model JM
Coil Sensitivity Standard DC Coil High Sensitivity DC Coil
Number of Pole 1 Pole 2 Poles 1 Pole 2 Poles
Contact Form 1C 1A 1B 2C 2A 2B 1C 1A 1B 2C 2A 2B
1C : JM-SS-1□□D 2C : JM-SS-2□□D 1C : JM-SS-1□□L 2C : JM-SS-2□□L
1A : JM-SS-1□□DM 2A : JM-SS-2□□DM 1A : JM-SS-1□□LM 2A : JM-SS-2□□LM Flow Solder
Type
1B : JM-SS-1□□DB 2B : JM-SS-2□□DB 1B : JM-SS-1□□LB 2B : JM-SS-2□□LB
1C : JM-SH-1□□D 2C : JM-SH-2□□D 1C : JM-SH-1□□L 2C : JM-SH-2□□L
1A : JM-SH-1□□DM 2A : JM-SH-2□□DM 1A : JM-SH-1□□LM 2A : JM-SH-2□□LM Plastic Sealed
Type
1B : JM-SH-1□□DB 2B : JM-SH-2□□DB 1B : JM-SH-1□□LB 2B : JM-SH-2□□LB
Dimension
JM